
The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational FROSH SOPH GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MCFA 00:15:32.21 24

2 CNTE 00:16:17.50 33

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

STRA 00:22:38.14 1
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational FROSH SOPH GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MCFA 00:15:32.21 13 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 300 Natalie Rico 00:13:57.31 1

2 3 415 Kimberli Avila 00:15:05.00 3

3 4 408 Daliah Gonzalez 00:15:13.77 4

4 7 406 Synthia Diaz-Moreno 00:16:21.71 7

5 9 407 Gianna Garza 00:17:03.27 9

6 10 418 Savannah Renteria 00:17:25.17 (10)

7 11 416 Joslyn Gonzalez 00:18:03.58 (11)

2 CNTE 00:16:17.50 8 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 396 Jalyssa Huerta 00:14:36.78 2

2 5 397 Kelli Kapor 00:15:22.76 5

3 6 400 Emma Norris 00:16:09.79 6

4 8 399 Grace Nevarez-Tapia 00:16:51.61 8

5 13 403 Mia Stuebbe 00:18:26.55 12

6 14 401 Lexi Norris 00:18:46.59 (13)

7 15 395 Brooklyn Connor 00:20:54.97 (14)
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The Randy Quiram Monache Invitational FROSH SOPH GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 300 Natalie Rico SO 00:13:57.31 MCFA

2 2 396 Jalyssa Huerta FR 00:14:36.78 CNTE

3 3 415 Kimberli Avila FR 00:15:05.00 MCFA

4 4 408 Daliah Gonzalez SO 00:15:13.77 MCFA

5 5 397 Kelli Kapor SO 00:15:22.76 CNTE

6 6 400 Emma Norris SO 00:16:09.79 CNTE

7 7 406 Synthia Diaz-Moreno SO 00:16:21.71 MCFA

8 8 399 Grace Nevarez-Tapia FR 00:16:51.61 CNTE

9 9 407 Gianna Garza SO 00:17:03.27 MCFA

10 (10) 418 Savannah Renteria FR 00:17:25.17 MCFA

11 (11) 416 Joslyn Gonzalez FR 00:18:03.58 MCFA

12 0 414 Valeria Avalos SO 00:18:07.27 MCFA

13 12 403 Mia Stuebbe FR 00:18:26.55 CNTE

14 (13) 401 Lexi Norris SO 00:18:46.59 CNTE

15 (14) 395 Brooklyn Connor SO 00:20:54.97 CNTE

16 0 404 Neveah Aguilar FR 00:21:04.03 MCFA

17 0 417 Marilyn Nunez FR 00:21:33.15 MCFA

18 0 409 Lesley Perez SO 00:21:58.61 MCFA

19 0 420 Bonnie J. Medrano SO 00:22:38.14 STRA

20 0 398 Vegas Martinez SO 00:22:45.73 CNTE

21 0 411 Camila Salazar FR 00:23:08.50 MCFA

22 0 405 Amy Delira FR 00:24:19.95 MCFA
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